STUDY IN AUSTRALIA
2024

Admissions Open Now

Course Title

Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Business

Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management

Graduate Diploma of Business Management (Learning)
Certificate Il in Light Vehicle Mehanical Technology

Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis

Diploma of Automotive Technology
Certificate IIl in Electronics & Communications
Certificate IV in Electronics & Communications

PTE Preparation for Sucess

IELTS Preparation for Sucess
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction

Diploma in Beauty Technology

Diploma in Hospitality/Cookery

Duration

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

68 Weeks

26 Weeks
26 Weeks

69 Weeks
82 Weeks
4-14 Weeks

4-26 Weeks
95 Weeks

Perth

8000
8500

8500
12000

16000
6500

6000
17000

23000

21700
4500

24000

Melbourne

2000
28000

2000
8000

14000
2500
2000

Tution Fee Australian $)

Sydney

8000
8500

8500
12000

16000
6500

6000

22000

JSEDUCATION
POWERED BY AUSTRALIAN MIGRATION LAWYERS

4] iim@bhelloaustraliamigration.com
/:\\

Q +61 435934 212

ﬁ Suit 7, 326 Hay Street Perth WA 6000

% +61 468 798 533
www.helloaustraliamigration.com
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| Material Fee Intake

300
300

300
600

850

600
600

800
200

150

150
2000




