STUDY IN AUSTRALIA

2024

Admissions Open Now





 $\geq \leq$

jim@helloaustraliamigration.com



+61 435 934 212



Suit 7, 326 Hay Street Perth WA 6000



+61 468 798 533



www.helloaustraliamigration.com

Course Title	Duration	Tution Fee Australian \$)			Material Fee	Intake
		Perth	Melbourne	Sydney		
Diploma of Business	52 Weeks	8000	5000	8000	300	
Advanced Diploma of Business	52 Weeks	8500	58000	8500	300	
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	52 Weeks	8500	5000	8500	300	
Graduate Diploma of Business Management (Learning)	52 Weeks	12000	8000	12000	600	
Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mehanical Technology	68 Weeks	16000	14000	16000	850	
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis	26 Weeks	6500	5500	6500	600	
Diploma of Automotive Technology	26 Weeks	6000	5000	6000	600	
Certificate III in Electronics & Communications	69 Weeks	17000	-	-	800	
Certificate IV in Electronics & Communications	82 Weeks	23000	-	-	500	
PTE Preparation for Sucess	4-14 Weeks	2700	-	-	150	
IELTS Preparation for Sucess	4-26 Weeks	4500	-	-	150	
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction	95 Weeks	24000	-	22000	2000	
Diploma in Beauty Technology						
Diploma in Hospitality/Cookery						